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Receive HC:  

For Puget Sound Energy: 
Sheree Carson 

Donna Barnett 

Perkins Coie

10885 NE Fourth St Suite 700

Bellevue WA  98004-5579

Phone:  (425) 635-1400

Fax:  (425) 635-2400

E-mail:  scarson@perkinscoie.com; DBarnett@perkinscoie.com; psedrs@perkinscoie.com;  
For ICNU:
Irion Sanger 

333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400

Portland, OR 97204

Phone:  (503) 241-7242 

Fax:  (503) 241-8160 

E-mail:  ias@dvclaw.com; bvc@dvclaw.com; bel@dvclaw.com; dws@r-c-s-inc.com; 
For Northwest Energy Coalition:  
David S. Johnson 

Danielle Dixon 

NW Energy Coalition 

Attorney at Law 

811 First Avenue, Suite 305

Seattle, WA  98104 

Phone:  (206) 621-0094

Fax:  206-621-0097 

E-mail:  David@nwenergy.org; Danielle@nwenergy.com; 

For The Energy Project:  
Ronald Roseman

Attorney at Law

2011 14th Avenue East

Seattle, WA  98112

Phone:  (206) 324-8792

Fax:  (206) 568-0138 

E-mail:  ronaldroseman@comcast.net; chuck_eberdt@oppco.org

Receive Confidential Only:  


Michael@awish.net; 

For Public Counsel: 

Sarah Shifley

Office of the Attorney General 

Public Counsel 

800 Fifth Ave Suite 2000

Seattle WA  98104-3188

Phone:  (206) 389-2055 

Fax:  (206) 464-6451
E-mail:  Saras5@atg.wa.gov 

lead@atg.wa.gov; maryk2@atg.wa.gov; carolw@atg.wa.gov; maryh2@atg.wa.gov 
For The Kroger Co.:  
Michael L. Kurtz

Kurt J. Boehm

Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry

36 East Seventh Street #1510

Cincinnati, OH  45202 

Phone:  (513) 421-2255

Fax:  (513) 421-2764 

E-mail:  mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com; kboehm@bkllawfirm.com;  
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For Renewable Northwest Project: 

Glenn Amster 

Lane Powell PC

1420 Fifth Avenue Suite 4100

Seattle WA  98101-2338

Phone:  (206) 223-6241

E-mail:  amsterg@lanepowell.com; 

Ann E. Gravatt

Renewable Northwest Project 

917 SW Oak Street Suite 303

Portland OR  97205 

Phone:  (503) 223-4544

E-mail:  ann@rnp.org; 
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